 1Mx36 & 2Mx18 NTSRAM Flow-Through
- 1 -
S7M321835M
S7M323635M
 Rev. 1.1  Oct. 2014
S7M323635M
S7M321835M
36Mb NTSRAM Flow-Through

• Operating in commeical and industrial temperature range
• 100-TQFP-1420A (Lead free package)
36Mb NTSRAM Flow-Through Ordering Information
Org. VDD (V) Speed (ns) Access Time (ns) Part Number RoHS Avail.
2Mx18
3.3/2.5 7.5 6.5 S7M321835M-PC(I)65 O
3.3/2.5 8.5 7.5 S7M321835M-PC(I)75 O
1Mx36
3.3/2.5 7.5 6.5 S7M323635M-PC(I)65 O
3.3/2.5 8.5 7.5 S7M323635M-PC(I)75 O
Note 1. P [Pakage type] : P - Pb Free
        2. C(I) [Operating Temperature] : C-Commertial, I-Industrial
Key Parameters
Parameter Symbol -65 -75 Unit
Cycle Time tCYC 7.5 8.5 ns
Clock Access Time tCD 6.5 7.5 ns
Output Enable Access Time tOE 3.2 3.2 ns
Operating Current ICC 220 210 mA
Standby Current ISB2 120 120 mA
 1Mx36 & 2Mx18 NTSRAM Flow-Through
- 4 -
S7M321835M
S7M323635M
 Rev. 1.1  Oct. 2014
Logic Block Diagram - S7M321835M (2M x 18)
Logic Block Diagram - S7M323635M (1M x 36)
WE
BWx
CLK
CKE